

Contract and Memorandum of Understanding

EVENT: Point Break Workshop

Description: Point Break is a 6-hour workshop designed to break down educational and social

barriers that exist between students on campus. Through high-energy activities, interaction with caring adults and relevant discussion (regarding communication styles, bullying, painful life experiences and emotional expression), Point Break draws students together focusing on empathy and understanding for one another. Students respond to the day's challenges with self-reflection and the acknowledgement of personal responsibility. The end result is students who begin the pursuit of behavioral change.

Location: TBD

Date: TBD Time: TBD (allow 6 hours minimum)

Contact: Name

Phone # / email address

Students attending: 70-120

Facilitators: 1 adult for every 6 students

Program Fees: \$

Expectations of School

- Provide 70-120 students identified to participate in the day-long workshop.
- Obtain the necessary permission forms for each selected student.
- Provide 3 5 campus staff persons to participate with students in workshop.
- Provide lunch for all participants.
- Provide payment for workshop (fee listed above)

Expectations of Point Break

- Provide Point Break workshop for 70 120 students identified by school to participate.
- Provide informational flyer to school.
- Provide group facilitators, in addition to those provided by school.

Acceptance of Terms

By signing below, I accept the terms of this contract and agree to the outlined expectations of this memorandum of understanding.

Name	School	
 Title	 Date	

Please sign and date this contract and remit payment to Campus Life Connection upon receipt: Campus Life Connection - Attn: Point Break - PO Box 277728 - Sacramento, CA 95827